
design by  STUDIO NITZAN COHEN

FINISHINGS

TECHNICAL INFORMATIONS

SOLO CHAIR

490

480

550

740

MAX. PER BOX
2 CHAIRS

GROSS WEIGHT
CA. kg 12,00

VOLUME
0,30 m3

BOX SIZE
610 × 585 × 860 mm

×3

STACKABLE

NEON BLUEBLACK / BLUE

BLACK / BLUE &  
OAK NATURAL

WHITE DARK RED

NATURAL

TURQUOISE

ASH

BICOLOUROAK

NON REMOVABLE SEAT UPHOLSTERY

WHITE 500 RED 534 GREY 566 BLACK / BLUE 559 GREEN 547

NATURAL


